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Group allocation

Group Supervisor: Frédéric Guiomard

Group 1
Name E-mail address
Jana Jager (UMA) jana.jaeger@students.uni-mannheim.de
Omobobola Deborah Adegoke (UTC) omobobola.adegoke @ut-capitole.fr
Thuy Linh Tran (UTC) thuy-linh.tran@ut-capitole.fr
Maximilian Bauer (WU) h12113941@wu.ac.at
Leonardo Paglione (WU) h12206462@wu.ac.at

Group 2
Kristina Bangerter (UMA) kristina.bangerter@students.uni-

mannheim.de

Ikram Ait-Ahmad (UTC) ikram.ait-ahmad@ut-capitole.fr
Yasmine Smad (UTC) yasmine.smad@ ut-capitole.fr
Paul Nikolaus Beévar (WU) h12213787@wu.ac.at
Konrad Lipinski (WU) h12312956@wu.ac.at

Group 3
Shur Amarsanaa (UTC) shur.amarsanaa@ut-capitole.fr
Temur Shotadze (UTC) temur.shotadze@ut-capitole.fr
Anna Derfler (WU) h12313674@wu.ac.at
Michael Pycha (WU) h12017975@wu.ac.at
Felix-Emanuel Sommer (WU) h12308121@wu.ac.at
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Group Supervisors: Michael Muller-Camen, Stefanie Neubauer

Group 4

Name E-mail address

Laura Gross (UMA)

l.gross@students.uni-mannheim.de

Clinton Akwasi Boateng (UTC)

clinton.boateng@ut-capitole.fr

Juliette Seuget (UTC)

juliette.seuget@ut-capitole.fr

Marie-Sophie Gelbmann (WU)

h11909966@wu.ac.at

Hikmete Sinani-Jetullahu (WU)

h12322328@wu.ac.at

Group 5

Name E-mail address

Kathrin Heitling (UMA)

kathrin.heitling@students.uni-mannheim.de

Julia Carin (UTC)

julie.carin@ut-capitole.fr

Eduardo Rocha Otten (UTC)

eduardo.otten@ut-capitole.fr

Manuel Thomas Haumer (WU)

h12141138@wu.ac.at

Jessica Sollner (WU)

h12211224@wu.ac.at

Group 6

Name E-mail address

Alfiera Damayenti (UTC)

alfiera-putri.damayenti@ut-capitole.fr

Ana Pruidze (UTC)

ana.pruidze@ut-capitole.fr

Gianmarco Zorzetto (UTC)

gianmarco.zorzetto@ut-capitole.fr

Alexander Hélbel (WU)

h12208465@wu.ac.at

Julia-Victoria Schober (WU)

h11913347@wu.ac.at
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Group Supervisors: Andreas Rausch, Jurgen Seifried, Manuel

Bohm
Group 7
Name E-mail address
Hamza Titiz (UMA) hamza.titiz@students.uni-mannheim.de
Hazel Gardiner (UTC) hazel.gardiner@ut-capitole.fr
Quynh Anh Nguyen (UTC) guynh-anh.nguyen@ut-capitole.fr
Julia Huber (WU) h12110839@wu.ac.at
Elias Tiirk (WU) h12213831@wu.ac.at
Group 8
Name E-mail address
Lena-Maria Mussotter (UMA) lena-maria.mussotter@students.uni-
mannheim.de
Mohammad Hajj (UTC) mohammad.hajj@ut-capitole.fr
Lika Malania (UTC) malania.lika@ut-capitole.fr
Lorenz Kanonier (WU) h12024078@wu.ac.at
Julia-Maria Wallner(WU) h11942630@wu.ac.at
Group 9
Name E-mail address
Jana Schneider (UMA) jana.schneider@students.uni-mannheim.de
Solomiia Heleta (UTC) solomiia.heleta@ut-capitole.fr
Ibrahim Najemeddine (UTC) ibrahim.najemeddine @ ut-capitole.fr
Natalie Miiller (WU) h12230840@wu.ac.at
Florian Lang (WU) h12302291@wu.ac.at
Lisa Wanger (WU) h12006741@wu.ac.at
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